
B U N G A L O W S
TAR I FAS  ·  TAR IEVEN ·  TAR IFFS  ·  TAR IFE  ·  TAR IFFE  ·  TAR IFES  ·  TAR IFS

C A M P I N G  B U N G A L O W  R E S O R T  &  S P A

20 2 0
OPEN/OBERT  15/5 - 12/ 10



77 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
DOMINGO A DOMINGO / SUNDAY TO SUNDAY

5+1

DE

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

E   -   D E V E S ADE

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10

236 337 277 196 179179 € € € € € €



75 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
DOMINGO A DOMINGO / SUNDAY TO SUNDAY

5+1

MN

MN M A R E  N O S T R U M

B U N G A L O W S15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 210 294 238 166 158158 € € € € € €
IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA



206 285 231 162 147147 € € € € € €

64 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
VIERNES A VIERNES / FRIDAY TO FRIDAY

5+1

CL

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

CL C O R T A L

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



TERRAZA

61 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
SÁBADO A SÁBADO / SATURDAY TO SATURDAY

4+1

TS

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

T A M A R I U  S U I T E STS

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 187 264 211 139 127127 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



65 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
VIERNES A VIERNES / FRIDAY TO FRIDAY

5+1

GA

TERRAZA

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

G A R B ÍGA

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 175 243 195 133 122122 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



61 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
VIERNES A VIERNES / FRIDAY TO FRIDAY

XA
5

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

XA X A L O C ( D U P L E X )

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 175 243 195 133 122122 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



54 m2

TM

5+1

TERRAZA

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

TM

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
SÁBADO A SÁBADO / SATURDAY TO SATURDAY

T A M A R I U

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT
156 224 179 121 107107 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

57 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
VIERNES A VIERNES / FRIDAY TO FRIDAY

5+1

FL

TERRAZA

F L U V I À  V I E R N E SFL

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 156 224 179 121 107107 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



57 m2

57 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
SÁBADO A SÁBADO / SATURDAY TO SATURDAY

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
SÁBADO A SÁBADO / SATURDAY TO SATURDAY

NUM. 24-25-26

5+1

5+1

FL

FL

TERRAZA

TERRAZA

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

F L U V I À  S A B A D O  /  F L U V I À  S Á B A D O  E S P E C I A L
FL

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 156 224 179 121 107107 € € € € € €

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



48 m2

ALQUILER / RENTAL FROM 
LUNES A LUNES / MONDAY TO MONDAY

5

EM

TERRAZA

IN CASE OF OFFICIAL VAT VARIATION TARIFFS. 
MAY CHANGE / TOURIST TAX NOT INCLUDED.
THE PRICES SHOWN MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO OFFER 
AND DEMAND.

EN CASO DE VARIACIÓN OFICIAL DEL IVA LOS PRECIOS
PUEDEN SUFRIR CAMBIOS. TASA TURÍSTICA NO INCLUIDA.
LOS PRECIOS MOSTRADOS PUEDEN VARIAR SEGÚN LA 
OFERTA Y LA DEMANDA

EM E M P Ú R I E S

B U N G A L O W S

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

PRECIO POR NOCHE 

PRICE PER NIGHT 124 180 138 94 8686 € € € € € €

1 0  %  I V A  -  V A T  -  I N C L U I D O  -  I N C L U D E D

15/5 - 26/5 27-5 / 9-7 10-7 / 23-8 24-8 / 31-8 1-9 / 13-9 14-9 / 12-10



31 m2
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AUX

0,90 x 2 m

0,90 x 2 m

TAMARIU 
SUITES

1,80 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,80 X 2 m

1,80 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m

0,80 X 2 m

1,80 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,80 X 2 m

1,80 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m

1,50 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m

_

0,80 X 2 m

_

_

0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m 0,8 X 2 m

XALOC (duplex)

57 m2

54 m2

61 m2

48 m2

TAMARIU

FLUVIÀ +
FLUVIÀ SPECIAL

EMPÚRIES

e-DEVESA

4+1

5

5+1

5+1

5

5+1

x2 x1

x1 x1

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1

x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

x1

GARBI
0,90 x 2 m 0,90 x 2 m

x1 x1

1,80 x 2 m5+1

_

CORTAL
1,80 x 2 m

1,80 x 2 m

0,90 x 2 m

0,90 x 2 m

0,80 X 2 m

0,80 X 2 m

5+1

5+1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

65 m2

61 m2

64 m2

MARE
NOSTRUM

75 m2

1,80 x 2 m

x1
77 m2



- BRESSOL I  TRONA, GRATIS SOTA RESERVA. 

- CUNA Y TRONA, GRATIS BAJO RESERVA 

- BABY  COT AND HIGHCHAIR  GRATIS UNDER BOOKING.

(15-5 / 3-7) i (18-9 / 12-10) 
Es poden demanar estades de cap de 
setmana i períodes inferiors a set nits. 
Consulteu disponibilitat. 

(15-5 / 29-6) i (4-9 / 12-10)

PENSIONISTES 10% descompte.

(15-5 / 3-7) & (18-9 / 12-10) 
It is possible to book a stay for a weekend 
or a period less than seven nights. 
Check availability. 

(15-5 / 29-6) & (4-9 / 12-10)

PENSIONERS 10% discount.

(15-5 / 3-7) y (18-9 / 12-10) 
Se pueden solicitar estancias de fin de 
semana y periodos inferiores a siete noches. 
Consulte disponibilidad. 

(15-5 / 29-6) y (4-9 / 12-10)

PENSIONISTAS 10% descuento.

(15-5 / 3-7) en (18-9 / 12-10) 
Het is mogelijk een verblijf voor een 
weekend of een periode korter dan 7 
nachten te reserveren.

(15-5 / 29-6) en (4-9 / 12-10)

GEPENSIONEERDEN 10% korting.

(15-5 / 3-7) und (18-9 / 12-10) 
Es ist möglich ein Wochenende oder einen 
Zeitraum für weniger als 7 Nächte zu reservieren. 
Verfügbarkeit auf Nachfrage. 

(15-5 / 29-6) und (4-9 / 12-10)

RENTNER 10% Rabatt.

(15-5 / 3-7) & (18-9 / 12-10) 
Vous pouvez demander séjour week-end et 
les périodes de moins de sept nuits. Vérifier la 
disponibilité. 

(15-5 / 29-6) & (4-9 / 12-10)

RETRAITÉS 10% de réduction.

P R O M O C I O N E S  /  P R O M O T I O N S
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- BABYBETT UND  KINDERSTUHL GRATIS AUF VORRSERVIERUNG.

- BABYBED EN KINDERSTOEL GRATIS OP AANVRAAG.

- LIT BÉBÉ ET CHAISE HAUTE GRATUITES SOUS RESERVATION. 

20%

10%

2 setmanes o més
2 semanas o más
2 weken of meer
2 weeks or more 
2 semaines ou plus
2 Wochen oder mehr

1 setmana o més
1 semana o más
1 week of meer
1 week or more
1 semaine ou plus
1 Woche oder mehr

 (15-5 / 14-6)

(15-5 / 31-5) (11-9 /12-10)

7x5
2 dies gratuïts per setmana
2 días gratis por semana
2 dagen gratis per week
2 days free per week
2 jours gratuits par semaine
2 Tage gratis pro Woche

2 setmanes o més
2 semanas o más
2 weken of meer
2 weeks or more 
2 semaines ou plus
2 Wochen oder mehr

(04-9 /12-10)

1 setmana o més
1 semana o más
1 week of meer
1 week or more
1 semaine ou plus
1 Woche oder mehr
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CAMPING BUNGALOW RESORT & SPA 
LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA
17470 Sant Pere Pescador  
Costa Brava (SPAIN)  

COORDENADAS GPS: 
N42º09’08”″ / E 003º06’42”″ 
COORDENADAS UTM: 
X 509307,18 / Y 4666996,36 /HUSO 31

Tel. (+34) 972 520 302 
info@ballena-alegre.com
www.ballena-alegre.com

La Ballena Alegre (RTC) KG-000097

   


